
Lancaster Farming,

2003 Farm Show Announces Judging,
HARRISBURG (Dauphin Co.) 2003 Farm Show

schedule, Jan. 11-18 here at the Farm Show Complex,
has some major changes from previous years.

Here is the schedule:
SHOW DATES AND HOURS

2003 PENNSYLVANIA FARM SHOW
“SHOWCASE OF

PENNSYLVANIA AGRICULTURE”

Tuesday, Jan. 14*
Competitive exhibits 8a.m.-9 p.m.
Commercial exhibits 9a.m.-9 p.m.
Food court 9 a.m.-9 p.m.
• Wednesday, Jan. 15*
Competitive exhibits 8a.m.-9 p.m,
Commercial exhibits 9a.m.-9 p.m.
Food court 9 a.m.-9 p.m.
• Thursday, Jan. 16
Competitive exhibits 8a.m.-9 p.m.
Commercial exhibits 9a.m.-9 p.m.
Food court 9 a.m.-9 p.m.
• Friday, Jan. 17
Competitive exhibits 8a.m.-9 p.m.
Commercial exhibits 9a.m.-9 p.m.
Food court 9 a.m.-9 p.m.
• Saturday, Jan. 18
Competitive exhibits 8 a.m.-5 p.m.
Commercial exhibits 9a.m.-7 p.m,
Food court 9 a.m.-9 p.m.
♦“Farmer Days”
**also limited menu 7 a.m.-9 a.m.

• Saturday, Jan. 11
Competitive exhibits 8 a.m.-9 p.m.
Commercial exhibits 9 a.m.-9 p.m.
Food court 9 a.m.-9 p.m
• Sunday,Jan. 12
Competitive exhibits 8 a.m.-9 p.m.
Commercial exhibits 9 .am.-9 p.m.
Food court 9 a.m.-9 p.m
• Monday, Jan. 13*
Competitive exhibits 8 a.m.-9 p.m.
Commercial exhibits 9 a.m.-9 p.m,
Food court 9a.m.-9 p.m.

TENTATIVE SCHEDULEOF EVENTS
2003 PENNSYLVANIAFARM SHOW
(ALL TIMES SUBJECTTO CHANGE)

{Turn to Page E3O)

2003 Farm Show Judging Schedule

Saturday, January 11, 2003, Farm Show Section-El 9

Meeting Schedule

Thursday, Jan. 9
(Judging only show closed to public)
2 p.m. Judging: Swine Progeny Test Show SA

Friday, Jan. 10
(Judging only show closed to public)
8 a.m. Judging:Live Poultry E
8 a.m. Judging: Apiary Products EL
8 a.m. Judging: Edible Nuts M
8 a.m. Judging; Family Living and 4-H Opportuni-

ties M
8 a.m. Judging; Fruit M
9 a.m. Youth State Championship of Woodcarving
M
9 a.m. Judging: Vegetables WL
10 a.m. Swine Judging(in order); Berkshire, Ches-

ter, White Duroc, Hampshire, Landrace, Poland China,
Spotted and Yorkshire SA
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